Plan NH Community Design Charrettes - alphabetical order
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Year City

2016
1999
2011
2006
1996
2010
2002
1998
2023
2008
2018
2023
2000
2003
2007
2014
2010
2000
2013
2010
1998
2008
1997
2015
2006
2000
2002
1997
2014
2007
2013
2011
2019
2004
2010
2017
2016
2015
2009
2012
2019

Allenstown
Antrim
Ashland
Barnstead
Belmont
Belmont
Berlin-Gorham
Bradford
Brentwood
Bristol
Bristol
Campton
Canaan
Candia
Center Ossipee
Chichester
Colebrook
Deerfield
Deerfield
Exeter
Farmington
Franconia
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin Falls
Gilmanton
Goffstown
Greenfield
Greenfield
Hampton
Hanover
Hebron
Hillsborough
Jackson
Jaffrey
Kensington
Kingston
Laconia
Lee
Littleton
Littleton

State
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

# Year City State
42 2001 Madison NH
43 2019 Manchester NH
44 2023 Manchester NH
45 2015 Marlow NH
46 2005 Meredith NH
47 2006 Merrimack NH
48 2002 Middleton NH
49 2001 Milan NH
50 2013 Milford NH
51 2012 Moultonborough NH
52 2018 Moultonborough NH
53 2021 Moultonborough NH
54 2005 Nashua NH
55 2016 Nashua NH
56 2003 New Hampton  NH
57 2024 Newmarket NH
58 1999 Newport NH
59 2009 Newton NH
60 2013 North Hampton NH
61 2005 Peterborough NH
62 1999 Pittsfield NH
63 2011 Pittsfield NH
64 2011 Plaistow NH
65 2012 Rindge NH
66 2004 Rochester NH
67 2019 Rye NH
68 2017 Somersworth NH
69 2011 Stratham NH
70 2007 Sunapee NH
71 2024 Sunapee NH
72 2022 Temple NH
73 2003 Troy NH
74 2004 Warner NH
75 2001 Weare NH
76 2012 West Swanzey NH
77 1996 Whitefield NH
78 2017 Wilton NH
79 2008 Winchester NH
80 2021 Wolfeboro NH

Complete: 80 charrettes in 68 communities
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